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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charley Laufer627
R-Athletics

9.200 9.650 9.5259.400 37.775
9 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Olivia Ronning628
R-Athletics

9.300 9.425 9.3259.525 37.575
2T 2 3 13 2 

2 

Lilly Adloff623
R-Athletics

9.150 9.125 9.5009.600 37.375
11 10T 1 4T 3 

3 

Mia Barnett538
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.300 9.375 9.4259.200 37.300
3T 3 9T 7T 4 

4 

Grace Wolf379
Oakland Gymnastics 

9.250 9.175 9.3509.400 37.175
6T 7 6T 11T 5 

5 

Adalyn Liang505
Branch Gym 

9.400 8.925 9.2509.575 37.150
1 15 2 15T 6 

6 

Reagan Nowak509
Branch Gym 

9.075 9.125 9.4509.450 37.100
14 11T 4 6 7 

7 

Reese Flannery170
Stars & Stripes 

9.300 8.525 9.6759.375 36.875
4T 18 7 1 8 

8 

Mya Karolak134
Infinity Gym Academy

9.250 9.150 9.1009.275 36.775
7T 8T 8 18 9 

9 

Ruby Swatosh490
GTC-Michigan

9.125 9.275 9.4258.900 36.725
12 4 14 8T 10 

10 

Annabelle Alber149
Midland Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.3009.200 36.450
16 14 10T 14 11 

11 

Teagan O'Connor135
Infinity Gym Academy

9.025 9.050 9.4258.850 36.350
15 13 15T 9T 12 

12 

Lauren Miller547
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.175 8.725 9.5008.925 36.325
10 16 13 5T 13T

13T

Grace Teschendorf277
Hunts Gym Academy

9.225 8.575 9.3759.150 36.325
8 17 11 10 14T

14T

Avery Pankow377
Oakland Gymnastics 

8.975 9.100 9.3508.850 36.275
17 12 16T 12T 15 

15 

Stella Musialowski106
Bounce

8.900 9.250 9.2508.800 36.200
18 5 18 16T 16 

16 

MacKenzie McCormick104
Bounce

8.750 9.150 9.1259.050 36.075
19 9T 12 17 17 

17 

Keira Zorski173
Stars & Stripes 

9.275 8.075 9.5758.850 35.775
5 19 17T 2 18 

18 

Aliyah Ferguson335
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.100 9.225 8.9258.325 35.575
13 6 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / Jr F
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Porco668
Geddert's Twistars 

9.300 9.550 9.6759.425 37.950
6T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Kennedi Reed511
Branch Gym 

9.425 9.300 9.5509.425 37.700
2T 6 5T 3 2 

2 

Madisyn Mayer376
Oakland Gymnastics 

9.325 9.350 9.4759.500 37.650
5 4 1T 6T 3 

3 

Carley Visser206
Champion USA Gym 

9.125 9.450 9.4509.175 37.200
14T 2T 11 9T 4 

4 

Abigail Sutter631
R-Athletics

9.200 9.450 9.5758.850 37.075
10T 3T 16T 2 5 

5 

McKenna VanZant160
Splitz Gymnastics 

9.425 8.650 9.4759.200 36.750
3T 18 10 7T 6T

6T

Jade Golembiewski544
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.200 8.825 9.3759.350 36.750
11T 12 7 11T 7T

7T

Avery Michowski303
Gym America 

9.300 8.875 9.3009.100 36.575
7T 11 13T 14 8 

8 

Gabriella Wiskow360
Power In Motion Gym

9.400 9.325 9.1758.650 36.550
4 5 19T 20T 9T

9T

Gabriella Schulte344
Hartland Gym Academy

9.150 8.750 9.2509.400 36.550
13 14 6 17 10T

10T

Amanda Cosman657
Geddert's Twistars 

9.500 8.800 9.2758.900 36.475
1 13 15 15T 11T

11T

Ella Weiss148
KGI

9.125 8.700 9.3509.300 36.475
15T 16 8T 13 12T

12T

Brooke Anderson169
Stars & Stripes 

9.075 9.075 9.5008.700 36.350
18T 7 18 4T 13 

13 

Sophia Isecke592
American Gymnastics

9.025 8.725 9.2009.300 36.250
20 15 9T 19 14 

14 

Gwen Petrie637
Red Cedar Gym

8.725 8.900 9.1009.450 36.175
22 9T 3 22 15 

15 

Angelina Isakov545
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.300 8.900 9.4508.400 36.050
8T 10T 22 10T 16 

16 

Gabrielle Lamoreaux121
Grand Rapids 

9.075 9.025 9.0008.650 35.750
19T 8 20T 23 17 

17 

Abigayle Rossow551
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.175 8.675 9.5008.350 35.700
12 17 23 5T 18 

18 

Kara Tymensky223
Mich. Elite GA

9.100 8.475 9.1758.850 35.600
17 19 17T 21T 19 

19 

Emma Timms708
Troy Gymnastcs

8.950 7.500 9.4759.500 35.425
21 21 2T 8T 20 

20 

Isabella Gigliotti543
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.225 7.250 9.2759.100 34.850
9 22 14T 16T 21 

21 

Caylyn Brandon697
Troy Gymnastcs

9.125 7.700 9.3758.500 34.700
16T 20 21 12T 22 

22 

*Faith Moore105
Bounce

8.675 0.000 9.2259.125 27.025
23 23 12 18 23 

23 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Branch Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Level 7-10 State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 15-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 2:00 PM

Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martia Williams492
GTC-Michigan

9.325 9.700 9.4009.300 37.725
7T 1 4T 6T 1 

1 

Alexis Spitzley669
Geddert's Twistars 

9.525 9.350 9.4009.325 37.600
2 4T 3 7T 2 

2 

Breanna Sepanski378
Oakland Gymnastics 

9.150 9.500 9.4509.425 37.525
12T 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Riley Davidson265
Hunts Gym Academy

9.125 9.300 9.4759.350 37.250
16 6T 2 2T 4 

4 

Chloe Bogedain407
Michigan Academy

9.150 9.350 9.4009.075 36.975
13T 5T 11 8T 5 

5 

Jadzia Onorati-Phillips435
All American Flames

9.625 8.925 9.1009.275 36.925
1 12 6 16T 6 

6 

Kaylee Bazuin198
Champion USA Gym 

9.300 9.000 9.4009.200 36.900
9T 10 7T 9T 7 

7 

Kloe Anderson196
Champion USA Gym 

9.300 8.975 9.2759.300 36.850
10T 11 5T 12 8 

8 

Elise Gerl144
KGI

9.150 8.800 9.4759.125 36.550
14T 14 10 3T 9 

9 

Emma Stewart411
Michigan Academy

9.325 9.425 9.0508.700 36.500
8T 3 16 18 10 

10 

Julia Downey394
Mills Gymnastics

9.375 9.175 9.3758.450 36.375
5T 8 18 10 11 

11 

Delaney Gomolka102
Bounce

8.950 9.300 9.0259.050 36.325
19T 7T 12 19 12 

12 

Bronwen Smith630
R-Athletics

9.400 8.625 9.4508.800 36.275
3T 16 13T 5T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Miesel245
Grand Blanc Gym

9.025 8.825 9.3258.800 35.975
18 13 14T 11 14T

14T

Sydney Rissman571
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.175 9.025 9.2258.550 35.975
11 9 17 13T 15T

15T

Maria Denha700
Troy Gymnastcs

9.150 8.450 9.2258.800 35.625
15T 18 15T 14T 16 

16 

Simone Anderson721
Extreme Gymnastics

9.400 7.750 9.1009.200 35.450
4T 20 8T 17T 17 

17 

Kaitlyn McKinney244
Grand Blanc Gym

8.950 8.100 9.2009.150 35.400
20T 19 9 15 18 

18 

Reese Binando539
Olympia Gym Acad 

8.900 8.500 8.7508.375 34.525
21 17 19 21 19 

19 

Natalie Vogt108
Bounce

9.075 8.725 8.9500.000 26.750
17 15 20T 20 20 

20 

*Madelyn Perkins718
GTC-Michigan

9.375 0.000 9.6250.000 19.000
6T 21 21T 1 21 

21 
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